
320.796

264.085

924.297

03/05/2014

Nacional

Semanal

Suplemento

No

-

676

94%

8.234,63

8.715,00

14

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



320.796

264.085

924.297

03/05/2014

Nacional

Semanal

Suplemento

No

-

715

100%

9.975,00

9.975,00

15

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



320.796

264.085

924.297

03/05/2014

Nacional

Semanal

Suplemento

No

-

635

88%

7.738,18

8.715,00

16

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



320.796

264.085

924.297

03/05/2014

Nacional

Semanal

Suplemento

No

-

715

100%

9.975,00

9.975,00

17

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:




